2003/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 2 / 2.4-1
Solenoid/pneumatic valves, midi pneumatics
�Electrically or pneumatically
actuated valves
�Valves with internal or external
pilot air
�Manifold mounting
for 2 … 10 valves

Products 2004/2005 – Subject to change – 2003/102 / 2.4-8
Solenoid valves MEH/MEBH, midi pneumatics
Type codes
MEBH — 5/2 — x — P — L — — B — 110AC
Type
MEBH Single solenoid, with EB solenoid coil
MOEBH Single solenoid, with EB solenoid coil,
normally open
MEH Single solenoid, with E solenoid coil
MOEH Single solenoid, with E solenoid coil,
normally open
JMEBH Double solenoid, with EB solenoid coil
JMEH Double solenoid, with E solenoid coil
Valve function
3/2 3/2-way valve
5/2 5/2-way valve
5/3 5/3-way valve
Normal position
G Closed
E Exhausted
B Pressurised
Design, pneumatic connection/nominal size
x Semi in-line valve, thread Gx
5.0 Sub-base valve, 5 mm
Mounting method
P On manifold PRS-ME
Type of reset
Mechanical spring
L Pneumatic spring
Pilot air supply
Internal
S External
Generation
B B series
Operating voltage
24 V DC
110AC 110 V AC
230AC 230 V AC
D
ir

2003/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 2 / 2.4-33
Pneumatic valves VL/J, midi pneumatics
Type codes
VL — 5/3 B — x — P — B
Type
VL Single solenoid
J Double solenoid
Valve function
5/2 5/2-way valve
5/3 5/3-way valve
Normal position
G Closed
E Exhausted
B Pressurised
Design, pneumatic connection/nominal size
x Semi in-line valve, thread Gx
5.0 Sub-base valve, 5 mm
Mounting method
P On manifold PRS-ME
Generation
B B series
D
ir
ec
ti
on
al
co
n
tr
ol
va
lv
es
fo
r
st
an
d
ar
d
ap
p
li
ca
ti
on
s
M
id
i
P
n
e
u
m
a
ti
c
2.4
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/092 / 2.4-34
Pneumatic valves VL/J, midi pneumatics
Technical data
-M- Flow rate
300 … 700 l/min
General technical data
Type VL-5/2-… J-5/2-… VL-5/3…